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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

158
159
161
169
310

317
318
322
413

414
415
451
452
453

500
501
503
535

642
645
646
647
648

762
779
791
801

803
823
838
840
844

890
924
926
927

928
930
931
932
934

935
3021

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1681
395

2139
3585
986

6113
2484
245

3061

2843
784

4091
1299
2577

1755
443

1542
3043

233
5685
3321
3572
5619

521
501
225
432

179
2096
617
160

3056

240
675

1432
401

590
3358
1070
240

4986

459
308

Skeins

0.8
0.2
0.9
1.5
0.5

2.6
1.1
0.2
1.3

1.2
0.4
1.8
0.6
1.1

0.8
0.2
0.7
1.3

0.1
2.4
1.4
1.5
2.4

0.3
0.3
0.1
0.2

0.1
0.9
0.3
0.1
1.3

0.2
0.3
0.6
0.2

0.3
1.4
0.5
0.2
2.1

0.2
0.2



Key

Page 2 of 2 Two Women

Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3022
3023
3042
3072
3371

3750
3768
3787
3790

3799
3807
3860
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1514
1914
171

1205
9337

1064
3909
878
191

4945
146
159

1005

Skeins

0.7
0.8
0.1
0.6
3.9

0.5
1.7
0.4
0.1

2.1
0.1
0.1
0.5


